
 

 

Winter term 2022/2023 

= New Month 

= School Holiday 

Winter Term 2022 (All Dates Subject To Change) 

November 

Monday 31st October 2022 – Friday 4th 
November 2022 

All Students Back in School 
“Be Proud” Week to include recognition and praise events 

Thursday 3rd November 2022 Year 11 Parents Evening (virtual)  

Monday 7th November 2022 – Friday 11th 
November 2022 

Remembrance Week Assemblies  

Friday 11th November 2022 Remembrance Day Parade in School  

Sunday 13th November 2022 Remembrance Day – Student Leaders and Mrs Kibble – Cenotaph  

Wednesday 16th November 2022  Year 13 Parents Evening (virtual)  

Friday 18th November 2022 “Children In Need” (Non Uniform Day For All Staff & Students) 

Friday 25th November 2022 – Sunday 27th 
November 2022 

Year 7 Trip to Ullswater  

Monday 28th November 2022 Teacher Training Day: School Closed to Students 

Tuesday 29th November 2022 Year 11 Progress Exams begin  
Year 13 Progress Exams begin 

December 

Tuesday 6th December 2022 Carol Concert – Lichfield  

Wednesday 7th December 2022 DofE Award Celebration Evening 6-7.30 pm 

Thursday 8th December 2022 Year 10 Parents Evening (virtual)  

Friday 9th December 2022 Christmas Jumper day – (Further Information to follow) 

Monday 12th December 2022 – Thursday 
15th December 2022 

Foodbank Collections all week 
Donations to local foodbanks to be made on Thursday 15th Dec 

Thursday 15th December 2022 End of Year 11 Progress Exams end 
End of Year 11 Progress Exams end 

Friday 16th December  School Closes for Christmas Holiday 

Christmas Holiday (School Closed) - Monday 19th December 2022 – Tuesday 3 
January 2023 

 



 


